
Date:

Item not listed can be quote separately.

Name:

Please Note: 

• Invoice will be made for 100% payment as order Value, bank charges and 5% Vat.
• Order will not be processed until the payment  received in full.

 
 

Account no: 1014143876301
IBAN: AE960260001014143876301
Bank: EMIRATES NBD, 
Branch: Sheikh Zayed Road 
Swift Code: EBILAEAD 

Payment to be made :
Dome Exhibition L.L.C.  
P.O. Box. 37783 Dubai, UAE

+971 4 320 3118
Email:
Tel:

OTHER UTILITY ORDER FORM
Event Date:

Stand Number:

Tel:

Mob:

Event Name:

Company Name:

Contact Person:

Email:

Client TRN: 

FORM NO 

fespa@domeexhibition.ae

Early bird rate Standard Rate

Till 15/12/202  From 16/12/202  From 9/1/2026  

On-site Rate

Water and Waste 3m pipe

 additional split connection - with Air dryer

additional split connection - with Air dryer

Water and Waste

Compressed Air

Item Description

5294

137

6199

4133

4959

7440

4862

5836

7295

8756

5864

7025

8784

10541

6538

7845
9806

11766

11984

7834

9401

11754

14107

9431

11319

14154

16983

10532
12640

15798

18958

17976

11751

14102

17631
21161

14147

16978

21231

25475

15798

18959

23697
28437

8529

220

9988

6658

7991

12794

330

14982

9987

11986

Quantity Amount

Additional pipe per 10m length

additional split connection - with Air dryer

additional split connection - with Air dryer

TOTAL(AED)

VAT 5%(AED)

GRAND TOTAL (AED)

FESPA MIDDLE EAST 202


