

## OTHER UTILITY ORDER FORM

## FORM NO 5

<b>Event Name:</b> FESPA MIDDLE EAST 2026	<b>Event Date:</b> 13-15th JAN 2026
<b>Company Name:</b>	<b>Stand Number:</b>
<b>Contact Person:</b>	<b>Tel:</b>
<b>Email:</b>	<b>Mob:</b>
<b>Client TRN:</b>	

**Payment to be made :**  
 Dome Exhibition L.L.C.  
 P.O. Box. 37783 Dubai, UAE  
 Tel: +971 4 320 3118  
 Email: fespa@domeexhibition.ae

**Account no:** 1014143876301  
**IBAN:** AE960260001014143876301  
**Bank:** EMIRATES NBD,  
**Branch:** Sheikh Zayed Road  
**Swift Code:** EBILAEAD

### Please Note:

- Order will not be processed until the payment received in full.
- Invoice will be made for **100%** payment as order Value, bank charges and 5% Vat.

Item Description	Early bird rate	Standard Rate	On-site Rate	Quantity	Amount
	Till 15/12/2025	From 16/12/2025	From 9/1/2026		
<b>Water and Waste</b>					
Water and Waste 3m pipe	5294	8529	12794		
Additional pipe per 10m length	137	220	330		
<b>Compressed Air</b>					
Compressed air: Pressure Bar 6, 50-100 Litre/Pm	4133	6658	9987		
Compressed air: Pressure Bar 6, 50-100 Litre/Pm - with Air dryer	4959	7991	11986		
Compressed air: Pressure Bar 6, 50-100 Litre/Pm - additional split connection	6199	9988	14982		
Compressed air: Pressure Bar 6, 50-100 Litre/Pm - additional split connection - with Air dryer	7440	11984	17976		
Compressed air: Pressure Bar 8, 100 - 300 Litre/Pm	4862	7834	11751		
Compressed air: Pressure Bar 8, 100 - 300 Litre/Pm - with Air dryer	5836	9401	14102		
Compressed air: Pressure Bar 8, 100 - 300 Litre/Pm - additional split	7295	11754	17631		
Compressed air: Pressure Bar 8, 100 - 300 Litre/Pm - additional split connection - with Air dryer	8756	14107	21161		
Compressed air: Pressure Bar 10, 300 - 500 Litre/Pm	5864	9431	14147		
Compressed air: Pressure Bar 10, 300 - 500 Litre/Pm - with Air dryer	7025	11319	16978		
Compressed air: Pressure Bar 10, 300 - 500 Litre/Pm - additional split connection	8784	14154	21231		
Compressed air: Pressure Bar 10, 300 - 500 Litre/Pm - additional split connection - with Air dryer	10541	16983	25475		
Compressed air: Pressure Bar 10, 500 - 750 Litre/Pm	6538	10532	15798		
Compressed air: Pressure Bar 10, 500 - 750 Litre/Pm - with Air dryer	7845	12640	18959		
Compressed air: Pressure Bar 10, 500 - 750 Litre/Pm - additional split connection	9806	15798	23697		
Compressed air: Pressure Bar 10, 500 - 750 Litre/Pm - additional split connection - with Air dryer	11766	18958	28437		
<b>TOTAL (AED)</b>					
<b>VAT 5% (AED)</b>					
<b>GRAND TOTAL (AED)</b>					

Item not listed can be quote separately.

**Name:**

**Date:**